ECF-S_EcoForm_area_small 03/18 page 1 of 9
The Philips Gardco EcoForm Gen-2 combines economy with performance in an LED
area luminaire.  Capable of delivering up to 26,400 lumens or more in a compact,
low profile LED luminaire, EcoForm offers a new level of customer value. EcoForm
features an innovative retrofit arm kit, simplifying site conversions to LED by
eliminating the need to drill additional holes in most existing poles. Integral control
systems available for further energy savings.
Site & Area

Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide example: ECF-S-64L-900-NW-G2-AR-5-120-HIS-MGY
Prefix
ECF-S
Number
of LEDs
Drive
Current
LED Color -
Generation Mounting Distribution Voltage
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion sensing Photo-sensing Electrical Luminaire
ECF-S
EcoForm
site and area,
small
32L
32 LEDs
(2 modules)
48L
48 LEDs
(3 modules)
64L
64 LEDs
(4 modules)
530
530 mA
700
700 mA
1A
1050 mA
1.2A
1200 mA
900
900 mA
1A
1050 mA
1.2A
1200 mA
900
900 mA
1A
1050 mA
WW-G2
Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
NW-G2
Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
CW-G2
Cool White
5000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
AR
Arm Mount
(standard) 9
The following
mounting
kits must
be ordered
separately
(See
accessories)
SF
Slip Fitter
Mount 11
(fits to 2 3⁄8"
O.D. tenon)
WS
Wall mount

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output 1, 2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output 1, 2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
ECF-S-32L-530-NW-G2-x 32 530 4000 56 6,864 B2-U0-G2 123 6,715 B1-U0-G2 121 7,025 B1-U0-G2 126
ECF-S-32L-700-NW-G2-x 32 700 4000 73 8,853 B2-U0-G2 121 8,661 B2-U0-G2 119 9,062 B1-U0-G2 124
ECF-S-32L-1A-NW-G2-x 32 1050 4000 106 12,464 B3-U0-G2 118 12,194 B2-U0-G2 115 12,757 B2-U0-G3 121
ECF-S-32L-1.2A-NW-G2-x 32 1200 4000 122 13,826 B3-U0-G3 114 13,526 B2-U0-G3 111 14,151 B2-U0-G3 116
ECF-S-48L-900-NW-G2-x 48 900 4000 135 16,409 B3-U0-G3 121 16,053 B2-U0-G3 119 16,795 B2-U0-G3 124
ECF-S-48L-1A-NW-G2-x 48 1050 4000 159 18,581 B3-U0-G3 117 18,178 B3-U0-G3 115 19,018 B2-U0-G4 120
ECF-S-48L-1.2A-NW-G2-x 48 1200 4000 183 20,627 B3-U0-G3 113 20,180 B3-U0-G4 110 21,112 B3-U0-G4 116
ECF-S-64L-900-NW-G2-x 64 900 4000 178 21,717 B3-U0-G3 122 21,246 B3-U0-G4 119 22,228 B3-U0-G4 125
ECF-S-64L-1A-NW-G2-x 64 1050 4000 206 24,467 B3-U0-G3 119 23,936 B3-U0-G4 116 25,043 B3-U0-G4 122
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED

Controls Accessories Shielding Accessories 10 Luminaire Accessories
Pole Mount Motion Sensor
MS-A-120V 11 120V Input
MS-A-277V 11 277V Input
Wireless systems
Remote mount module
LLCR2-(F) 11 #2 lens
LLCR3-(F) 11 #3 lens
LLCR4-(F) 11 #4 lens
Central Remote Motion Response
(used connected to SiteWise main panel)
MS2-A-FVR-3
MS2-A-FVR-7
House Side shield
Standard orientation:
HIS-32-H 12  Internal House Side Shield for 32 LEDs (2 modules)
HIS-48-H 12  Internal House Side Shield for 48 LEDs (3 modules)
HIS-64-H 12  Internal House Side Shield for 64 LEDs (4 modules)
At 90 or 270 orientation:
HIS-32-V 12  Internal House Side Shield for 32 LEDs (2 modules)
HIS-48-V 12  Internal House Side Shield for 48 LEDs (3 modules)
HIS-64-V 12  Internal House Side Shield for 64 LEDs (4 modules)
ECF-BD-G2 Bird deterrent
PTF2-(F)  Pole top fitter fits 2 3⁄8-2 1⁄2" OD x 4" depth
tenon with 1, 2, 3 or 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-(F)  Pole top fitter fits 3-3 1⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon